880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2021 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
CPL_LED_v1.0
Page 1 of 2

CPL_LED_v1.0
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Guide: example: CPL MD UV FP 850 BK
Series Output Voltage Shielding Finish
CPL HI
High
LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
VH
Very High
UV
120-277
UV
120-277
FP
Frosted Polycarbonate
FP
Frosted Polycarbonate
BK
Black Finish
BK
Black Finish
WH
White Finish
CPL UV FP
Schematic:
Accessories:  (order separately)
Photometric Data:
MSD	 360° Bi-level and daylight harvesting microwave sensor
CPL HI UV FP 850
Catalog # Lumens Wattage LPW BUG Rating
CPL LW UV FP 850 2890 21 138 B1-U2-G1
CPL MD UV FP 850 4800 40 120 B2-U2-G1
CPL HI UV FP 840 6720 60 112 B2-U3-G1
CPL HI UV FP 850 6900 60 115 B2-U3-G1
CPL VH UV FP 850 8625 75 115 B2-U3-G2
Performance Chart:
CRI/CCT
840
80 CRI/4000K(1)
850
80 CRI/5000K
(1) 4000K models only available in HI output and in black finish only
Notes
Test No.:  s17120061d-01
Luminaire Lumens:  6,615 lm
Luminaire Watts:   57.43W
Efficacy:   115.2 LPW 503
1006
1509
2012
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone
10.4”
10.4”
3.5”